2024 Corporate Support Levels

|Company Name

|Type of Support

|Activity Date/Range

Amount (Range) |

AbbVie

AbbVie

AbbVie

AbbVie

AbbVie

AbbVie

AbbVie

Amneal

Atrium Health

Atrium Health

Barrow Neurological Institute
Brooks Rehabilitation

Brooks Rehabilitation

Cleveland Clinic Center for Continuing Education
Clincial Care Options

Dr. Hassan

Efficiency Media

Efficiency Media

Farr Healthcare

Encompass Health

Infocus Marketing

Infocus Marketing for HMS

Ipsen

Ipsen

Ipsen

Ipsen

Ipsen

Jefferson Moss-Magee Rehabilitation
JFK Johnson

Kessler Institutute for Rehabilitation
Mayo Clinic

Medtronic

Medtronic

Medtronic

Memorial Healthcare System

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

Merz

MetroHealth Rehabilitation Institute/Case
Montefiore Medical Center

MUSC

Otsuka

Pacira

Pacira

Penn Medcine

Revance

Rusk Rehabilitation Medicine/NYU Langone Health
Shepherd Center

Shirley Ryan AbilityLab
SIMEDHealth, LLC

Spaulding

Spaulding

TIRR

TIRR

TIRR Memorial

University of California Davis Department of PM&R
University of Louisville & UofL Health — Frazier
Rehabilitation Institute

University of Miami | Christine E. Lynn Rehabilitation
Center at UHealth Jackson Rehab Care

University of Minnesota Department of Rehabilitation
Medicine

University of Pennsylvania Dept of PM&R

University of Rochester Medical Center

University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center
University of Utah

University of Washington Department of Rehabilitation

Medicine
UPMC Rehabilitation Institute
U.S. Physiatry, LLC

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Educational Support

Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Educational Support

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship

Corporate Sponsorship

Corporate Sponsorship

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship

Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship
Corporate Sponsorship

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
4/25/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
4/25/2024
11/5/2024
4/25/2024
2/2/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
11/18/2024
11/21/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
4/24/2024
12/2/2024
4/20/2024
1/1/2024
1/4/2024
12/13/2024
4/25/2024
8/8/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
11/18/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
4/25/2024
1/1/2024
7/11/2024
4/25/2024
8/8/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
4/20/2024
5/18/2024
1/1/2024
11/5/2024
12/2/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
12/2/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
2/28/2024
1/1/2024
1/16/2024
4/29/2024
9/27/2024
1/1/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
11/5/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
11/5/2025
11/6/2024
11/5/2023
2/3/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
11/19/2024
11/22/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
4/25/2024
12/3/2024
4/20/2024
12/31/2024
1/5/2024
12/14/2024
11/5/2024
11/5/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
11/19/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
11/5/2025
12/31/2024
7/12/2024
11/5/2025
11/5/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
4/20/2024
5/19/2024
12/31/2024
11/10/2024
12/3/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/3/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
3/1/2024
12/31/2024
1/17/2024
4/30/2024
9/28/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

$75,000+
$75,000+
$75,000+
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$45,000-$74,999
$45,000-$74,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$75,000+
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$45,000-$74,999
$45,000-$74,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$45,000-$74,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$45,000-$74,999
$15,000-$44,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$15,000-$44,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999

$1-$14,999
$1-$14,999
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